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Sodankylän viikkokisat → Kommatin viikkokisa 31.05.2018

No  Tulos Tasoitus (HC) Tasoitustulos +/- Uusi tasoitus

1 Toni Kanerva 60 13 47 -8 9

1 Mika Alatalo 66 19 47 -8 15

3 Jani Luusua 60 10 50 -5 7,5

4 Pekka Mattanen 57  57 2 2

5 Marko Tasala 60  60 5 5

6 Eemeli Tepsa 61  61 6 6

6 Tommi Kallunki 65 4 61 6 7

8 Aapo Aikio 62  62 7 7

9 Juho Kurkela 63 -2 65 10 3

10 Jukka Vaara 66  66 11 11

11 Tero Sarajärvi 67  67 12 12

12 Hannu Oikarinen 68  68 13 13

12 Sami Laukkanen 68  68 13 13

14 Aki Pyhäjärvi 72  72 17 17

15 Aleksi Pyhäjärvi 75  75 20 20
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 55

1 Pekka Mattanen 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 57

2 Toni Kanerva 4 5 4 2 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 +5 60

2 Marko Tasala 4 3 4 2 6 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 +5 60

2 Jani Luusua 4 4 5 2 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 +5 60

5 Eemeli Tepsa 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 +6 61

6 Aapo Aikio 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 +7 62

7 Juho Kurkela 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 5 +8 63

8 Tommi Kallunki 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +10 65

9 Mika Alatalo 3 4 6 2 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 +11 66

9 Jukka Vaara 5 5 4 2 5 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 2 3 5 +11 66

11 Tero Sarajärvi 5 5 4 2 5 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 +12 67

12 Hannu Oikarinen 3 6 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 +13 68

12 Sami Laukkanen 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 +13 68

14 Aki Pyhäjärvi 3 5 5 4 7 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 2 +17 72

15 Aleksi Pyhäjärvi 5 5 4 2 6 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 +20 75

https://discgolfmetrix.com/672362
https://discgolfmetrix.com/676856


Sodankylän viikkokisat → Kommatin viikkokisa 31.05.2018 • 08.12.2025 03:37 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 55

Avg 3.9 4.6 4 2.7 5.1 3.7 3.6 3.1 3.5 2.9 3.3 3.4 3.5 3.8 3.5 3 3.5 3.7 64.7

Difficulty 15 18 16 1 17 12 11 4 9 2 5 6 7 14 8 3 10 13 9.7

Birdie -1 7 1 1 1 4 1 1 3 2 1 22 8%

Par 0 6 1 4 5 2 7 8 13 6 9 9 10 7 6 8 9 5 6 121 45%

Bogey 1 5 5 8 3 8 6 6 7 2 5 4 5 7 7 3 6 5 92 34%

Double Bogey 2 4 8 2 3 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 30 11%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 2%
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